

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2097

Page 1, line 1, replace "subsections 1 and" with "subsection"

Page 1, line 2, replace "person responsible" with "sexually abused child"

Page 1, line 3, remove "for a child's welfare" and after the first "and" insert "to"

Page 1, line 5, replace "Subsections 1 and" with "Subsection"

Page 1, line 6, replace "are" with "is"

Page 1, remove lines 7 through 11

Page 2, line 10, remove "being requested"

Renumber accordingly